
H.—6.
NOMINAL ROLL OF THE THIRD (ROUGH RIDERS) CONTINGENT—continued.
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No. Hank andName. Occupation. Address. Next of Kin and Address.

No. 5 GO: 1PANY—continued.
621
622

Private Boyoe, M., Brown, L. W. W.
Groom
Farmer

Leithfield
Sumner

Mr. J. Boyoe, Leithfield.
Mr. G. H. Brown, Newton P.O., Auck-

land.
Father: Mr. J. Butler, Baldhill Flat,

Ofcago.
Father: Mr. W. Bennett, Geraldine.

624 Butler, J. .. Beaconsfield

623
798
803
784
630

„ Bennett, H.. Bell, E. C.„ Bonar, M. J. A.„ Bird, F. .., Cook, A. C. S.

Labourer Four Peaks
Kumara.
Hokitika.
Westport
Eangiora

634

627
628
626

635
629
631

„ Cooke, W. H.

Clark, T. ..
Clark, J. A.
Chapman, A.

Cross, G. E.
„ Canavan, J. W.

Cone, A. C.

Tally-clerk
Farmer

Driver
Shepherd
Labourer

Stock-dealer ..
Farmer
Shepherd

St. Albans

Christchurch
Waiau
Wairau, Amuri

Fairlie
Orari
Eangiora

Mr. F. Bird, Westporfc.
Father: Mr. A. G. Cook, Springsfcon,

Selwyn.
Brother: Mr. J. Gooke, Brisbane, Aus-

tralia.
Father : Mr. H. Clark, Kaiapoi.
Father : Mr. A. Clark, Ashburton.
Father : Mr. T. Chapman, Birmingham,

Staffordshire.
Mother: Mrs. E. Cross, Fairlie.
Mother: Mrs. J. Ganavan, Winchester.
Mr. F. Gone, Waitohi Flat, South Can-

terbury.
Father : Mr. B. Goupland, Beaconsfleld,

near Timaru.
Mr. E. Cooper, Waimate.
Mother: Mrs. M. Ohatfield, Dumpers

Bay, Lyttelton.

633 „ Coupland, A. Beaconsfield

632
636

Cooper, J. G. G.
Chatfield, A.

Farmer
Bushman

Waimate
Barry's Bay

804
805
638
637

Cooper, J. J.
Cameron, W. F.
Derrett, G. C.
Dashwood, H.

Farmer
Shepherd

Stafford.
Kumara.
Hororata
Templeton

Mr. E. Derrett, Hororata.
Father: Mr. J. H. Daahwood, Port Wai-

kato, Auckland.
Mrs. E. E. M. Dunne, Parawai, Thames.
Mother: Mrs. A. Evans, Woodbury.
Mr. J. Eggleston, Ashburton.
Father: Mr. J. Franks, Bridlington,

Yorkshire, England.
Mr. E. W. Foreman, Manaia.
Mr. Donald Fraser, Bull's.
Mr. M. G. Graham, Timaru.
Father : Mr. E. A. Gill, Sydenham.

791
640
641
642

„ Dunne, Valentine ..
Evans, E. C.
Eggleston, E.

„ Franks, G. W.

Labourer
Babbiter
Survey-hand ..
Farmer

Hawora
Orari Gorge
Kaikoura
Yaldhurst

792
772
643
644
799
801
645
649

Foreman, H. J. A. ..
Fraser, S. A.„ Graham, H. C.

„ Gill, E. 0.
Gibson, J. G.
Galway, CD.
Harper, H. J. C.
Harper, A.

Labourer
Farming

Hawera

Timaru
Sydenham
Kumara.
Hokitika.
Ashburton
Opawa

647
646
650

„ Heasley, J. J.
Henderson, J.

„ Hugonin, E. S.

Labourer

Comm'n Agent
Labourer

Ashburton
Oraria
Green Hills

Mr. 0. J. Harper, Ashburton.
Father: Mr. J. A. Harper, St. Martin's,

Christchurch.
Father : Mr. J. Heasley, Ashburton.
Mr. W. Henderson, Oraria.
Mother: Mrs. H. Hugonin, Inverness,

Scotland.
Mr. W. Harrison, Fernside.
Mr. G. W. Ireland, Doyleston.

651
652
655
653

„ Harrison, J. W.„ Ireland, A. J.
„ Jackson, A. E.

Jowsey, H.

Farmer
Horse-breaker..

Cheviot
Doyleston
Papanui.
TimaruHorse-trainer .. Major T. Jowsey (in command of Can-

terbury Troop N.Z. 3rd Contingent).
Father: Mr. A. Joseph, same address.
Mr. F. J. Jeffreys, Wilkins and Field,

Nikau.
Mr. A. Knudson, same address.
Father: Mr. J. Kennedy, Sacramento,

America.
Mr. J. H. Kelcher, Makikihi, South

Canterbury.
Mr. A. C. Knight, Tikao Bay, Akaroa.
Father : Mr. H. Kidd, Albury.
Father: Mr.F. Lowe, Hastings, Hawke's

Bay.
Father : Mr. J. Lusk, Ashburton.
Father: Mr. T. Lloyd, Normanby.
Mr. W. Morriss, Waikuku.
Mother: Mrs. L. Mansfield, Croydon,

Sussex.
Father : Mr. T. McDonald, Waikuku.
Mother: Mrs. M. MoFarlane, Middle-

borough, Yorkshire, England.
Mr. A. Molntyre, Little Eiver.
Mr. H. Mackay, Tongiea, Sutherland,

N.B.
Mother: Mrs. M. Macintosh, Timaru.
Father : Mr. A. Munro, Palmerston S.
Father: Mr. F. S. H. Murray, Gore,

Southland.
Father: Mr. A. Murray, Sydenham.
Father : Mr. E. Moss, Winchester.

654
689

„ Joseph, A. H.
„ Jeffreys, G. A.

Stock-dealer ..
Miner

Upper Eiccarton ..
Westport

656
658

Knudson, A.
„ Kennedy, J.

Farmer
Driver

Pigeon Bay
Christchurch

657 Kelcher, T. W. Farmer Waimate

659
660
662

„ Knight, M. P., Kidd, W. ..
Lowe, W. T.

tl * •Labourer
Barry's Bay
Timaru
Lyndhurst

661
793
668
667

Lusk, C. ..
Lloyd, E. ..„ Morrisa, E. W.

„ Mansfield, H. G.

Farmer
Garter
Labourer

Ashburton
Hawera
Waikuku
West Eyreton

671
674

McDonald, E.
McFarlane, E.

Farmer Waikuku
Timaru

672
665

„ Mclntyre, E.
Mackay, J.

Shepherd Little Eiver
Eotherham

673
669
670

„ Maolntosh, A. M. ..
„ Munro, Hugh

Murray, F. L.
Stock agent ..
Labourer

Waimafce

Clarence Bridge

664
663
802
675
676

„ Murray, J. J.
Moss, T. E.

„ MoFadzen, M.„ Neill, H. ..
Nurse, C. E.

Farmer
Labourer

Sydenham
Winchester
Kanieri.
Oust
Christohuroh

Shearer
Survey assistant

Mr. E. Neill, 60th Eifles, S. Africa.
Mr. H. Nurse, Aylesbury, Canterbury.
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